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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:23.235 +2.096 15:14:20.574
(11) Jodo Antunes 5 1:21.139 | - 15:15:41.713
1 1:31.444 +14.319 15:09:55.510 6 1:23.755 +2.616 15:17:05.468
2 1:21.870 +4.745 15:11:17.380 7 1:21.443 +0.304 15:18:26.911
3 1:19.723 +2.598 15:12:37.103
4 1:22.948 +5.823 15:14:00.051 (18) José Mendes
5 1:19.340 +2.215 15:15:19.391 1 1:32.969 +10.606 15:10:02.093
6 1:18.015 +0.890 15:16:37.406 2 1:26.826 +4.463 15:11:28.919
7 W‘ - 15:17:54.531 3 1:26.099 +3.736 15:12:55.018
4 1:22.364 +0.001 15:14:17.382
(10) Tiago Rodrigues 5 1:22.363 - 15:15:39.745
1 1:34.126 +16.347 15:10:12.546 6 1:28.962 +6.599 15:17:08.707
2 1:23.065 +5.286 15:11:35.611
3 1:26.348 +8.569 15:13:01.959 (22) Pedro Alcaria
4 1:28.101 +10.322 15:14:30.060 1 1:35.855 +12.920 15:10:08.685
5 Tm‘ - 15:15:47.839 2 1:25.953 +3.018 15:11:34.638
6 1:26.172 +8.393 15:17:14.011 3 1:25.333 +2.398 15:12:59.971
4 1:25.894 +2.959 15:14:25.865
(32) Sandro Cunha 5 1:23.767 +0.832 15:15:49.632
1 1:34.345 +16.058 15:10:11.173 6 1:22.935 - 15:17:12.567
2 1:20.925 +2.638 15:11:32.098
3 1:21.548 +3.261 15:12:53.646 (1) David Gil
4 1:19.342 +1.055 15:14:12.988 1 1:36.076 +11.089 15:09:57.595
5 1:18.658 +0.371 15:15:31.646 2 1:27.156 +2.169 15:11:24.751
6 m - 15:16:49.933 3 1:32.036 +7.049 15:12:56.787
7 1:18.757 +0.470 15:18:08.690 4 1:58.284 +33.297 15:14:55.071
5 1:25.955 +0.968 15:16:21.026
(24) Jodo Oliveira 6 1:24.987 - 15:17:46.013
1 1:31.589 +13.240 15:09:56.747
2 1:27.719 +9.370 15:11:24.466 (25) Hugo Barbosa
3 1:19.431 +1.082 15:12:43.897 1 1:55.826 +27.694 15:10:18.293
4 1:26.591 +8.242 15:14:10.488 2 1:34.712 +6.580 15:11:53.005
5 1:18.349 - 15:15:28.837 3 1:28.132 - 15:13:21.137
6 1:19.960 +1.611 15:16:48.797 4 2:02.555 +34.423 15:15:23.692
7 1:19.428 +1.079 15:18:08.225 5 1:39.061 +10.929 15:17:02.753
6 1:39.872 +11.740 15:18:42.625
(16) Marcos Bastos
1 1:33.989 +14.573 15:10:05.224
2 1:24.947 +5.531 15:11:30.171
3 1:23.377 +3.961 15:12:53.548
4 1:21.975 +2.559 15:14:15.523
5 1:20.723 +1.307 15:15:36.246
6 1:25.607 +6.191 15:17:01.853
7 1:19.416 - 15:18:21.269
(21) Jorge Antunes
1 1:32.063 +12.376 15:09:58.222
2 1:22.015 +2.328 15:11:20.237
3 1:27.536 +7.849 15:12:47.773
4 1:27.422 +7.735 15:14:15.195
5 1:19.687 - 15:15:34.882
6 1:31.253 +11.566 15:17:06.135
7 1:22.579 +2.892 15:18:28.714
(13) Pedro Monteiro
1 1:43.488 +22.589 15:10:18.770
2 1:35.956 +15.057 15:11:54.726
3 1:23.526 +2.627 15:13:18.252
4 1:31.475 +10.576 15:14:49.727
5 1:36.268 +15.369 15:16:25.995
6 1:20.899 - 15:17:46.894
(2) Pedro Furtado
1 1:33.043 +11.904 15:10:07.193
2 1:25.531 +4.392 15:11:32.724
3 1:24.615 +3.476 15:12:57.339
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